APPLICATION FOR TRAFFIC DETOUR OR LANE CLOSURE

John Brink 734-323-3893 Office 734-997-1164 Fax 734-996-3293

Ce: Revised 1/08 forty-eight (48) hours prior to closure Application is valid **ONLY** for the dates indicated above. Any changes or alterations must be approved ROW Permit No Michigan Department of Transportation, and also in accordance with Chapter 47 of the City of Ann Manual of Uniform Traffic Control Devices, Part 6 (Construction and Maintenance) prepared by All detours, lane closures, signing, etc. shall be in conformance with the 2001 Revision of the Michigan Arbor Code of Ordinances. Local Phone No - 24 hours Address Company Name APPLICANT DESCRIPTION OF DETOUR AND/OR LANE CLOSURE Please (Attach additional sheets as necessary): TYPE OF WORK: LOCATION: Main DATE(S): Fire, Applicant Public Services, Police, AA News ω 0 0 0 С Н March July 9 attached URS plans A COPY OF THIS PERMIT MUST BE ON-SITE AT ALL TIMES 26500 Barton <u>Д</u> 15, Street 2010 2010 American Malow 734-564-9670 734-769-7376 between Activities Company TIME(S): All day/All Drive, Snyder dated 11/13/07 (after (office southfield, for and Keech Stadium Renovation hours) Rachel hours) and night Ave. MIFrantz Fax No revised Approved by 4 Print Name 8034 ignature of Applicant 73 g 4-769-11/3/08 SOITO! 0520

Date Approved



CITY OF ANN ARBOR, MICHIGAN 100 N. Fifth Avenue, Ann Arbor, MI 48104 Phone: (734) 994-2674, Fax: (734) 994-8460

Application For Permit To Occupy Public Property or Erect A Barricade

Ins Exp: Approved by: **Public Services: Transportation** Add \$20.00 Processing Fee Sidewalk Occupancy Total Permit Cost Street Occupancy Total area is Total area to be occupied is Application is hereby made to occupy a portion of public property or public street in accordance with application, plans, and specifications submitted to and approved by the Planning & Development Services. This permit is conditioned upon full compliance with applicable laws and regulations and may be revoked for failure to comply therewith. This is a total of Occupancy will begin on Applicant Signature Name and phone # of container contractor if applicable Reason to barricade site (type of barricade, etc.) Applicant's Address Applicant/Permit Holder Between Location of area to be occupied Renovation Snyder 122 10,780 Ave. \$.015 (1.5 cents) per ft² per day March £t2 days Barton Malow 26500 (Contingent on Approval of Project Management Unit) 980 \$.05 (5 cents) per ft² per day Main St/Ave and 15 American feet long by Street Official Use Only 200_ Company Construction 10 Dr. Keech Community Services: Planning & Development 1 Approved by: N/A and end on Southfield, Ave feet wide. activities 69 € ₩ Date: July ĭ 4803 20.00かった ,20010 Stadium



CITY OF ANN ARBOR, MICHIGAN 100 N. Fifth Avenue, Ann Arbor, MI 48104 Phone: (734) 994-2674, Fax: (734) 994-8460

Application For Permit To Occupy Public Property or Erect A Barricade

ocation of area to be occupied. Main S	D Street East Sidewalk	Date: _///25/2001
St/Av	Keech	
VPermit Holder Barto:	ow Company	
Applicant's Address 26500 Amer	American Dr., Southfield,	d, MI 48034
Reason to barricade site (type of barricade, etc.)	Construction	activities for Stadium
Renovation. Name and phone # of container contractor if applicable	applicable N/A	
Application is hereby made to occupy a portion of public property or public street in accordance with application, plans, and specifications submitted to and approved by the Planning & Development Services. This permit is conditioned upon full compliance with applicable laws and regulations and may be revoked for failure to comply therewith.	ortion of public property or public street in mitted to and approved by the Planning ull compliance with applicable laws and regularity.	blic street in accordance with he Planning & Development laws and regulations and may
Occupancy will begin onMarch_15	200_1 0_ and end on	Jul <u>y 15</u> , 200 <u>10</u>
This is a total of $\frac{122}{122}$ days		
ied is 1200	feet long by 10 feet wide.	
otal area is 12,000 ft ²		
street Occupancy \$.015 (1.5 cents) per ft² per day	ft² per day \$	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
sidewalk Occupancy \$.05 (5 cents	\$.05 (5 cents) per ft² per day \$	
odd \$20.00 Processing Fee	₩	20.00
otal Permit Cost	: : : : :	
1s Exp:		
O (Contingent on Ap	Official Use Only (Contingent on Approval of Project Management Unit)	
ublic Services: Transportation	Community Services	Community Services: Planning & Development
pproved by:	Approved by:	
late.	Date	

